
Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Overall record: 0-0  • Conference: 0-0  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 0-0  • Away: 0-0  • Neutral: 0-0
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last

SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Daevenia Achong 2-3 0-0 2-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 2-2 0-0 W1 2-3

Audrey Boch-Collins 7-4 0-0 7-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 1-1 0-0 W2 7-3

Brooke Dugarte 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Mia Mack 3-3 0-0 3-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 3-3

Tatyana Nikolenko 0-5 0-0 0-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L5 0-5

Alexa Noel 10-4 0-0 10-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 6-3 0-0 W2 8-2

Isabella Pfennig 5-7 0-0 5-7 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 2-6 0-0 L1 4-6

Maya Tahan 5-4 0-0 5-4 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 5-4

Totals 32-32 0-0 32-32 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 11-13 0-0

Percentage .500 .000 .500 .000 --- --- --- --- --- --- .458 .000

vs ranked Last

DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10

Audrey Boch-Collins/Tatyana Nikolenko 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2

Daevenia Achong/Alexa Noel 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 2-1 0-0 W1 2-1

Isabella Pfennig/Maya Tahan 2-4 0-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0 L1 2-4

Audrey Boch-Collins/Mia Mack 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-1

Audrey Boch-Collins/Alexa Noel 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Mia Mack/Isabella Pfennig 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Tatyana Nikolenko/Maya Tahan 2-0 0-0 2-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0

Totals 12-8 0-0 12-8 0-0 --- --- --- 2-2 0-0

Percentage .600 .000 .600 .000 --- --- --- .500 .000

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nat'l Reg'l
9/22/2022 Fall Ranked Spotlight Day 1 5:45 pm (Cary, N.C.)
9/23/2022 Fall Ranked Spotlight Day 2 9:00 am (Cary, N.C.)
9/24/2022 Fall Ranked Spotlight Day 3 9:00 am (Cary, N.C.)
9/25/2022 Fall Ranked Spotlight Day 4 9:00 am (Cary, N.C.)
10/3/2022 ITA W. All-American Champ. Day 1 11:30 am (Cary, N.C.)
10/4/2022 ITA W. All-American Champ. Day 2 10:00 am (Cary, N.C.)
10/5/2022 ITA W. All-American Champ. Day 3 11:00 am (Cary, N.C.)
10/6/2022 ITA W. All-American Champ. Day 4 10:00 am (Cary, N.C.)
10/7/2022 ITA W. All-American Champ. Day 5 10:00 am (Cary, N.C.)
10/14/2022 ITA Southeast Regional Champ. Day 1 9:00 am (Atlanta, Ga.)
10/15/2022 ITA Southeast Regional Champ. Day 2 9:00 am (Atlanta, Ga.)
10/16/2022 ITA Southeast Regional Champ. Day 3 9:00 am (Atlanta, Ga.)
11/4/2022 Miami Fall Invite Day 1 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)
11/5/2022 Miami Fall Invite Day 2 9:00 am (Coral Gables, Fla.)



Miami Season Statistics (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

vs ranked

DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Audrey Boch-Collins 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Tatyana Nikolenko 2-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Daevenia Achong 2-1 0-0 2-1 0-0 --- --- --- 2-1 0-0
Alexa Noel 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 2-1 0-0
Isabella Pfennig 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Maya Tahan 4-4 0-0 4-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-1 0-0
Mia Mack 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Totals 12-8 0-0 12-8 0-0 --- --- --- 2-2 0-0
Percentage .600 .000 .600 .000 --- --- --- .500 .000



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Daevenia Achong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2022 vs USC t-32 Maddy Sieg Lost 4-6, 4-6
9/23/2022 vs UCF t-C1 Marie Mattel (90/-) Won 6-4, 4-6, 7-6 (7-3)
9/24/2022 vs Ohio State t-C2 Irina Cantos Siemers (10/-) Lost 4-6, 6-1, 3-6
9/24/2022 vs Oklahoma t-C3 Carmen Corley (22/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6
9/25/2022 vs Arizona State t-C4 Domenika Turkovic (69/-) Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-1, 1-0 (10-8)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22/202 vs Arizona State t-R Patricija Spaka/Domenika Turkovic (22/-) Won 6-4/Alexa Noel
9/22/202 vs Oklahoma t-R Alexandra Pisareva/Layne Sleeth (28/-) Lost 2-6/Alexa Noel
9/25/202 vs North Carolina t-R Carson Tanguilig/Reilly Tran (36/-) Won 6-4/Alexa Noel



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Audrey Boch-Collins
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2022 vs Kansas t-32 Roxana Manu Lost 6-2, 1-6, 3-6
9/23/2022 vs Ohio State t-C1 Lucia Marzal Won 6-1, 6-1
9/24/2022 vs Auburn t-C2 DJ Bennett Won 4-6, 7-6 (7-2), 6-1
9/24/2022 vs Virginia t-c3 Annabelle Xu Lost 3-6, 3-6
9/25/2022 vs Auburn t-C4 Kaitlyn Carnicella Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)
10/14/2022 vs Georgia Southern t-64 Hanna Tsitavets Won 6-0, 6-1
10/14/2022 vs USF t-32 Grace Schumacher Won 6-1, 7-6 (7-3)
10/15/2022 vs North Florida t-16 Kit Gulihur (43/-) Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-2
10/16/2022 vs Georgia t-Q Dasha Vidmanova (79/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
11/4/2022 vs Kentucky Makayla Mills Won 6-2, 6-1
11/5/2022 vs Northwestern Sydney Pratt Won 6-2, 6-4

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22/202 vs Kansas t-R Roxana Manu/Jocelyn Massey Lost 2-6/Tatyana Nikolenko
9/22/202 vs East Tennessee State t-R Laylo Blakhodirova/Fernanda Carvajal Lost 2-6/Tatyana Nikolenko
10/14/20 vs Georgia State t-32 Michelle Ncube/Andreea Stanescu Won 8-2/Mia Mack
10/15/20 vs Georgia t-16 Anastasiia Lopata/Mai Nirundorn Won 8-6/Mia Mack
10/15/20 vs Florida t-Q Carly Briggs/Alicia Dudeney Lost 2-8/Mia Mack
11/4/202 vs Florida Carly Briggs/Alicia Dudeney Won 6-3/Alexa Noel
11/5/202 vs Kentucky Ellie Eades/Zoe Hammond Won 6-2/Alexa Noel



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Brooke Dugarte
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

11/4/2022 vs Barry Clara Versier Lost 6-2, 2-6, 1-6
11/5/2022 vs Northwestern Briana Crowley Lost 2-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Mia Mack
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

10/14/2022 vs Georgia Tech t-64 Carol Lee (16/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
10/14/2022 vs Georgia State t-C1 Michelle Ncube Won 6-2, 6-2
10/15/2022 vs Stetson t-C2 Noa Cohen Won 6-0, 6-2
10/15/2022 vs Georgia Tech t-C Alejandra Cruz Lost 4-6, 1-6
11/4/2022 vs Kentucky Maialen Morante Won 6-2, 6-1
11/5/2022 vs Northwestern Justine Leong Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
10/14/20 vs Georgia State t-32 Michelle Ncube/Andreea Stanescu Won 8-2/Audrey Boch-Collins
10/15/20 vs Georgia t-16 Anastasiia Lopata/Mai Nirundorn Won 8-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
10/15/20 vs Florida t-Q Carly Briggs/Alicia Dudeney Lost 2-8/Audrey Boch-Collins
11/4/202 vs Florida Rachel Gailis/Bente Spee Won 7-6 (7-5)/Isabella Pfennig
11/5/202 vs Kentucky Lidia Gonzalez/Florencia Urrutia Won 6-2/Isabella Pfennig



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Tatyana Nikolenko
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2022 vs East Tennessee State t-R Fernanda Carvajal Lost 3-6, 2-6
9/24/2022 vs USC t-R Sloane Morra Lost 0-6, 0-6
9/25/2022 vs Kansas t-R Jocelyn Massey Lost 2-6, 2-6
11/4/2022 vs Barry Daniela Farfan Lost 2-6, 2-6
11/5/2022 vs Northwestern Jennifer Riester Lost 1-6, 0-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22/202 vs Kansas t-R Roxana Manu/Jocelyn Massey Lost 2-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
9/22/202 vs East Tennessee State t-R Laylo Blakhodirova/Fernanda Carvajal Lost 2-6/Audrey Boch-Collins
11/4/202 vs Florida Emma Shelton/Anastasia Sysoeva Won 7-6 (7-4)/Maya Tahan
11/5/202 vs Kentucky Makayla Mills/Maialen Morante Won 6-2/Maya Tahan



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Alexa Noel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2022 vs Michigan t-32 Jaedan Brown (60/-) Won 6-2, 6-2
9/23/2022 vs North Carolina t-16 Fiona Crawley (33/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
9/24/2022 vs South Carolina t-C2 Ayana Akli (42/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
9/24/2022 vs Duke t-C3 Cameron Morra (6/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
9/25/2022 vs Tennessee t-C4 Rebeka Mertena (27/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
10/5/2022 vs San Diego t-32 Solymar Colling (34/-) Won 6-4, 6-4
10/6/2022 vs Texas A&M t-16 Jayci Goldsmith (109/-) Won 6-1, 6-4
10/7/2022 vs LSU t-Q Kylie Collins (24/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7), 0-6
10/14/2022 vs North Florida t-64 Annabelle Davis Won 6-3, 6-2
10/14/2022 vs Florida State t-32 Olympe Lancelot Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-3)
10/15/2022 vs FIU t-16 Yasmine Kabbaj (104/-) Won 7-5, 7-5
10/16/2022 vs Georgia t-Q Anastasiia Lopata Lost 6-7 (6-8), 2-6
11/4/2022 vs Kentucky Florencia Urrutia Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-3
11/5/2022 vs Northwestern Maria Shusharina Won 6-1, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22/202 vs Arizona State t-R Patricija Spaka/Domenika Turkovic (22/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
9/22/202 vs Oklahoma t-R Alexandra Pisareva/Layne Sleeth (28/-) Lost 2-6/Daevenia Achong
9/25/202 vs North Carolina t-R Carson Tanguilig/Reilly Tran (36/-) Won 6-4/Daevenia Achong
11/4/202 vs Florida Carly Briggs/Alicia Dudeney Won 6-3/Audrey Boch-Collins
11/5/202 vs Kentucky Ellie Eades/Zoe Hammond Won 6-2/Audrey Boch-Collins



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Isabella Pfennig
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2022 vs Oklahoma t-32 Layne Sleeth (4/-) Won 6-3, 6-4
9/23/2022 vs Ohio State t-16 Sydni Ratliff (51/-) Lost 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
9/24/2022 vs Duke t-C2 Cameron Morra (6/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
9/24/2022 vs South Carolina t-C3 Ayana Akli (42/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (9-11)
9/25/2022 vs Arizona State t-C4 Giulia Morlet (46/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)
10/3/2022 vs Arizona State t-Q1 Giulia Morlet (46/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
10/4/2022 vs Texas A&M t-Q2 Jayci Goldsmith (109/-) Lost 6-1, 2-6, 2-6
10/14/2022 vs FGCU t-64 Fanny Norin Won 6-2, 6-1
10/14/2022 vs Mercer t-32 Teodora Ristic Won 2-6, 7-5, 6-3
10/15/2022 vs UCF t-16 Marie Mattel (90/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6
11/4/2022 vs Kentucky Lidia Gonzalez Won 6-0, 6-2
11/5/2022 vs Northwestern Christina Hand Lost 4-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22/202 vs Virginia t-R Hibah Shaikh/Annabelle Xu Lost 3-6/Maya Tahan
9/22/202 vs NC State t-R Sophie Abrams/Amelia Rajecki (51/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Maya Tahan
9/25/202 vs Oklahoma t-R Carmen Corley/Julia Garcia Ruiz Lost 4-6/Maya Tahan
10/14/20 vs Florida t-32 Emma Shelton/Anastasia Sysoeva Won 8-3/Maya Tahan
10/15/20 vs Florida State t-16 Alice Amendola/Kianah Motosono Won 8-4/Maya Tahan
10/15/20 vs Georgia Tech t-Q Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz Lost 3-8/Maya Tahan
11/4/202 vs Florida Rachel Gailis/Bente Spee Won 7-6 (7-5)/Mia Mack
11/5/202 vs Kentucky Lidia Gonzalez/Florencia Urrutia Won 6-2/Mia Mack



Miami Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of Nov 06, 2022)

Maya Tahan
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

9/23/2022 vs USC t-R Sloane Morra Won 6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-1)
9/24/2022 vs Kansas t-R Jocelyn Massey Won 6-2, 6-1
9/24/2022 vs East Tennessee State t-R Fernanda Carvajal Lost 6-7 (4-7), 5-7
9/25/2022 vs Princeton t-R Leena Bennetto Lost 3-6, 6-7 (10-12)
10/14/2022 vs Georgia t-64 Guillermina Grant Lost 3-6, 6-7 (2-7)
10/14/2022 vs Florida State t-C1 Kianah Motosono Won 6-3, 6-1
10/15/2022 vs Florida t-C2 Emily De Oliveira Lost 4-6, 1-6
11/4/2022 vs Kentucky Zoe Hammond Won 6-0, 6-3
11/5/2022 vs Northwestern Kiley Rabjohns Won 6-3, 6-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
9/22/202 vs Virginia t-R Hibah Shaikh/Annabelle Xu Lost 3-6/Isabella Pfennig
9/22/202 vs NC State t-R Sophie Abrams/Amelia Rajecki (51/-) Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Isabella Pfennig
9/25/202 vs Oklahoma t-R Carmen Corley/Julia Garcia Ruiz Lost 4-6/Isabella Pfennig
10/14/20 vs Florida t-32 Emma Shelton/Anastasia Sysoeva Won 8-3/Isabella Pfennig
10/15/20 vs Florida State t-16 Alice Amendola/Kianah Motosono Won 8-4/Isabella Pfennig
10/15/20 vs Georgia Tech t-Q Kylie Bilchev/Alejandra Cruz Lost 3-8/Isabella Pfennig
11/4/202 vs Florida Emma Shelton/Anastasia Sysoeva Won 7-6 (7-4)/Tatyana Nikolenko
11/5/202 vs Kentucky Makayla Mills/Maialen Morante Won 6-2/Tatyana Nikolenko
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